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MULTI-PURPOSE KITS

890mm 890mm

2175mm 2175mm

RSKIT7/HD

RSSFR/HD/80/X
RSSHL/83
RSSHL/84
RSSHL/85
RSSHL/86
RP25
RP120
RP100
RP240
RCDK3-2/C
RSBAR/80
RSPEP/UNV/FT

Heavy Duty Start Frame
High Mount Shelf
Mid Mount Shelf
Low Mount Shelf
Floor Mount Shelf
Red Small Plastic Bin
Red Medium Plastic Bin + Dividers
Small Grey Plastic Bin + Dividers
Large Red Plastic Bin 
Dual Cabinet Kit with RolaCases
Support Bar
Flat End Panel

1
1
1
1
1
6
2
8
2
1
2
1

Inclusions

CodeQty Description

RSKIT13/HD

RSSFR/HD/120/X
RSEFR/HD/80/X
RSSHL/83
RSSHL/84
RSSHL/88
RSSHL/86
RSSHL/128
RSLBX/122
RP25
RP120
RP400X200
RP240
RSPEP/UNV/FT

Heavy Duty Start Frame
Heavy Duty Extension Frame
High Mount Shelf
Mid Mount Shelf
Low Mount Shelf
Floor Mount Shelf
Floor Mount Shelf
Lockable Box
Red Small Plastic Bin
Red Medium Plastic Bin
Large Grey Plastic Bin + Dividers
Large Red Plastic Bin 
Flat End Panel

1
1
1
1
1
1
2
1
6
2
16
2
1

Inclusions

CodeQty Description

RSKIT2/HD

RSSFR/HD/120/X
RSEFR/HD/80/X
RSSHL/83
RSSHL/84
RSSHL/85
RSSHL/86
RSSHL/123
RSSHL/124
RSSHL/125
RSSHL/128
RP25
RP120
RP100
RSFLE + RS840A
RSPEP/UNV/FT

Heavy Duty Start Frame
Heavy Duty Extension Frame
High Mount Shelf
Mid Mount Shelf
Low Mount Shelf
Floor Mount Shelf
High Mount Shelf
Mid Mount Shelf
Low Mount Shelf
Floor Mount Shelf
Red Small Plastic Bin
Red Medium Plastic Bin + Dividers
Large Grey Plastic Bin + Dividers
Floor Mount Enclosure
Flat End Panel

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
15
5
12
1
1

Inclusions

CodeQty Description

RSKIT8/HD/EP

RSSFR/HD/80/X
RSSHL/84
RSSHL/88
RSSHL/86
RSPEP/L
RSPEP/HK
RSPEP/MH

Heavy Duty Start Frame
Mid Mount Shelf
Low Mount Shelf
Floor Mount Shelf
End Panel 
End Panel Hooks
End Panel Tool Tray

1
2
1
1
1
2
1

Inclusions

CodeQty Description

For more more kits and more information
please go online to www.rolacase.com
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